DURATAPE HIGH EFFICIENCY IP20
Targetti USA 3F Filippi | Targetti Group Company 750-A W. 17th St. Costa Mesa, CA 92627 (714) 513-1991 targettiusa.com rev. 07.01.25 pg. 1 of 11
High Efficiency Low Voltage Strip Light
      CONCEPT
High efficiency essential white strip light with narrow LED spacing for continuous
consistent color applications.
     WARRANTY
5 year 24 hour limited warranty (interior installations only)

3.5W 7FT 15FT 23FT 24FT (2) 23FT (2) 24FT (3) 23FT (3) 24FT
4.4W 6FT 12FT 18FT 19FT (2) 18FT (2) 19FT (3) 18FT (3) 19FT
Part No. Wattage Control Dim Range Rating In / Out
Voltage
Certification Dimensions
(Enclosure)
Description
DMLE301242UD 30W MLV / ELV /
0-10V / TRIAC
MLV / ELV <10%
0-10V 1%
NEMA3R 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 4.47” X 6.79” X 1.38” EMCOD electronic driver with
wiring compartment.
DELV30124DJBX 30W 0-10V 0.1% IP65 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 12.1” X 2.4” X 1.4” Magnitude SOLIDrive electronic
driver with built in junction box.
DMLE601242UD 60W MLV / ELV /
0-10V / TRIAC
MLV / ELV <10%
0-10V 1%
NEMA3R 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 4.47” X 6.79” X 1.38” EMCOD electronic driver with
wiring compartment.
DELV60124DJBX 60W 0-10V 0.1% IP65 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 12.1” X 2.4” X 1.4” Magnitude SOLIDrive electronic
driver with built in junction box.
DELI601241CPWM 60W 0-10V  1% NEMA1 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 10” x 10” x 4” MEANWELL electronic PWM driver.
DELI901241CPWM 90W 0-10V  1% NEMA1 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 10” x 10” x 4” MEANWELL electronic PWM driver.
DMLE961242UD 96W MLV / ELV /
0-10V / TRIAC
MLV / ELV <10%
0-10V 1%
NEMA3R 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 5.16” X 7.73” X 1.54 EMCOD electronic driver with
wiring compartment.
DELV96124DJBX 96W 0-10V 0.1% IP65 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 12.1” X 2.4” X 1.4” Magnitude SOLIDrive electronic
driver with built in junction box.
DELI1802242CPWM 2X90W 0-10V  1% NEMA1 120-277V /

24V
UL Class 2 12” x 12” x 4” MEANWELL electronic PWM driver.
DMLE2882242UD 3X96W MLV / ELV /
0-10V / TRIAC
MLV / ELV <10%
0-10V 1%
NEMA3R 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 5.04” X 10.94” X 1.81 EMCOD electronic driver with
wiring compartment.
Part No. Wattage Control Dim Range Rating In / Out
Voltage
Certification Dimensions
(Standalone)
Description
DELV30124D 30W 0-10V 0.1% IP65 120-277V /
24V
UR Class 2 7.5” X 2.4” X 1.4” Magnitude SOLIDrive electronic
standalone driver. UL listed
enclosure provided by others.
DEL60PWM 60W 0-10V  1% IP67 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 5.9” X 2.09” X 1.38” MEANWELL electronic PWM
driver. UL listed enclosure
provided by others.
DELV60124D 60W 0-10V 0.1% IP65 120-277V /
24V
UR Class 2 7.5” X 2.4” X 1.4” Magnitude SOLIDrive electronic
standalone driver. UL listed
enclosure provided by others.
DEL90PWM 90W 0-10V  1% IP67 120-277V /
24V
UL Class 2 6.73” X 2.48” X 1.48” MEANWELL electronic PWM
driver. UL listed enclosure
provided by others.
DELV96124D 96W 0-10V 0.1% IP65 120-277V /
24V
UR Class 2 7.5” X 2.4” X 1.4” Magnitude SOLIDrive electronic
standalone driver. UL listed
enclosure provided by others.